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Janine Christley

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Janine Christley
Postcode GL6 OLA

Date of birth March 1961

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MONK END FARM LIMITED
MONK END FARM LIMITED
CLERVAUX TRUST TRADING LTD
CLERVAUX TRUST LIMITED
CLERVAUX TRUST HOLDINGS

ARTISAN ORGANIC LTD

RUSKIN GLASS CENTRE LIMITED
LANTERN TRADING LTD

RUSKIN GLASS CENTRE LIMITED
THE GLASSHOUSE ARTS CENTRE

LIMITED
RUSKIN MILL LAND TRUST LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03299876

03299876

03995796

04295400

03841399

05958724

04082119
04082122

04082119

04107858

03192673

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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907905317
907905317
Ruskin Mill
Old Bristol Road
Nailsworth
Gloucestershire
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
03/04/2009 Director
03/04/2009 Company
Secretary
04/11/2008 Company
Secretary
04/11/2008 22/01/2016 Company
Secretary
04/11/2008 22/01/2016 Company
Secretary
06/10/2006 Company
Secretary
12/03/2004 01/07/2010 Director
30/09/2003 01/07/2010 Company
Secretary
04/02/2003 03/02/2009 Company
Secretary
01/12/2001 Company
Secretary
29/05/1998 30/06/2014 Company
Secretary



